
Fecha: 07/04/2025
Nº albarán: 63

Mi tienda
NIF: 12345678A
CALLE Mi calle
11400 - Jerez de la frontera (Cadiz)
Telefono: 999 99 99 99

Proveedor

Nombre: Drupal
DNI/NIF: 00000000A
Calle
CP - Provincia
 
ESPAÑA

ALBARÁN COMPRA

Descripcion Cantidad1 Precio Recargo Iva SubTotalCantidad2Artículo

Cable USB-C 10,000 0,000 8,5€ 0% 7% 85€

PRUBA 

Observaciones

Base imponible:
IVA:

Recargo:

Total:

85€
5,95€

0€

90,95€


